60KG CONSEALED BI -FOLDING SYSTEM
SPECIFICATIONS
  Equal Size Panels
  Max Panel Weight 60kg
  Max Panel Height 3000mm*
  Max Panel Width 1000mm
  Min Panel Thickness 38mm
  Easy adjustment

available today. This manufacturing principle combined with our leading engineering and design team enables us to offer our
clients the best solutions for their applications and not just the best solution based upon what products are available. I’m proud
of the fact we have built an enviable reputation for quality and reliability and now have established long term clients throughout
Australia, North America, Europe and Asia. We believe by working with our company and utilising our 100 plus years of design
and industry experience we are able to offer your company a competitive edge in your chosen working environment. We
listen, understand your needs, offer solutions and become a partner in helping your business to grow.”
Mammoth Industries will “make your ideas move”.
TRACK
PIVOT SETS
PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
60-TT3000-CA Aluminium Top Track 3000mm Clear Anodised
60-TT4000-CA Aluminium Top Track 4000mm Clear Anodised
60-TT6000-CA Aluminium Top Track 6000mm Clear Anodised
PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
62-BT3000-CA Aluminium Bottom  Track 3000mm Clear Anodised Black PVC Insert
62-BT4000-CA Aluminium Bottom  Track 4000mm Clear Anodised Black PVC Insert
62-BT6000-CA Aluminium Bottom  Track 6000mm Clear Anodised Black PVC Insert23mm
PVC insert
Aluminium Concealed Bottom Track   Pre-drilled and countersunk
Aluminium Top Track   Pre-drilled and countersunk
38mm

62-491-PSS 4 Wheel Offset End Carrier Set LH Polished Stainless
62-491-SS 4 Wheel Offset End Carrier Set LH Satin Stainless
Left hand shown
Left hand shown
Offset End Carrier Set
4 Wheel Offset End Carrier Set
S 2 TWO END TROLLEY
60 SERIES BI-FOLD HARDWARE
60 SERIES BI-FOLD HARDWAREOUR WHEEL END TROLLEY SET
WN)
FOLD
STACKINGFOLDING SLIDING SOLUTIONS
FLUSH BOLTS - outward opening doors
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB200L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB200L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB400L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB400L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB600L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB600L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB200NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB200NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB400NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB400NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB600NL-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB600NL-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
FLUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
FLUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB201L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB201L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB401L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB401L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB601L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB601L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB201NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB201NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB401NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB401NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB601NL-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB601NL-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
FLUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
FLUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
FLUSH BOLTS - inward opening doors
FOLD
STACKINGFOLDING SLIDING SOLUTIONS
SERVERY FLUSH BOLTS
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB120L-SS 120mm Satin Stainless
62-FB300L-SS 300mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB120NL-PSS 120mm Satin Stainless
ACCESSORIES
Servery Flush Bolt Router Cutter
PART No.                            HAND
60-RT120 Right